Page Classifications
Page Title
Page Subtitle
Page Subtitle Notes
Content Heading
rempor alia vendign atiuntius ut qui ra porrunt pa con conem
quamusdae	comniet	volore	sus	res	dolorum	exceatatur?	Orum	harit
et quatia consequo ditat eatur, con exererum faceratem. Ritinct

or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Ordering Information:
Wall	Socket	 	 0.6	 3.8	 PRE216RP	 097379	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE216PP	 097360	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.4	 1.3	 PRE216MP	 097365	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.2	 1.3	 PRE216FP	 097355	 1
Wall	Socket	 	 0.6	 3.8	 PRE316RP	 097368	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE316PP	 097388	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.4	 1.3	 PRE316MP	 097389	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.2	 1.3	 PRE316FP	 097387	 1
Wall	Socket	 	 0.6	 3.8	 PRE616RP	 097366	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE616PP	 097361	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.4	 1.3	 PRE616MP	 097382	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.2	 1.3	 PRE616FP	 097385	 1
Extra Low Voltage: ELV
16 A – 20/25 Vac 50/60 Hz
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
2P+E
10h
10h
3P
2P
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 0.6	 3.8	 PRE216RW1	 097354	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE216PW1	 097364	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.4	 1.3	 PRE216MW1	 097369	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.2	 1.3	 PRE216FW1	 097386	 1
16 A – 20/50 Vdc
2P
auxiliary
pin	10h main pin
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 0.6	 3.8	 PRE216RW	 097352	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE216PW	 097362	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.4	 1.3	 PRE216MW	 097367	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.2	 1.3	 PRE216FW	 097383	 1
Wall	Socket	 	 0.6	 3.8	 PRE616RW	 097353	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE616PW	 097363	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.4	 1.3	 PRE616MW	 097370	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.2	 1.3	 PRE616FW	 097384	 1

or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Ordering Information – Continued:
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 0.6	 3.8	 PRE316RB	 097426	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE316PB	 097433	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.4	 1.3	 PRE316MB	 097401	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.2	 1.3	 PRE316FB	 097413	 1
Wall	Socket	 	 1.5	 4.7	 PRE416RB	 097424	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE416PB	 097434	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.6	 4.0	 PRE416MB	 097403	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.2	 1.3	 PRE416FB	 097414	 1
Low Voltage: LV
16 A – 200/250 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P+E
6h
L/+
3P+E
9h
L1
L 2
L 3 key	way
Wall	Socket	 	 1.6	 4.7	 PRE516RB	 097425	 1
Plug	 	 0.3	 1.3	 PRE516PB	 097435	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.6	 4.0	 PRE516MB	 097407	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.2	 1.3	 PRE516FB	 097415	 13P+N+E	(1)
L1 L 2
L 3N
9h
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 1.5	 4.7	 PRE416RR	 097427	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE416PR	 097437	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.6	 4.0	 PRE416MR	 097404	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.3	 1.3	 PRE416FR	 097417	 1
16 A – 380/415 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P+E
L1
L 2
L 3
6h
Wall	Socket	 	 1.6	 4.7	 PRE516RR	 097428	 1
Plug	 	 0.3	 1.3	 PRE516PR	 097438	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.6	 4.0	 PRE516MR	 097408	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.3	 1.3	 PRE516FR	 097418	 13P+N+E	(2)
L1 L 2
L 3N
6h
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 1.6	 4.7	 PRE516RG	 097429	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE516PG	 097439	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.6	 4.0	 PRE516MG	 097411	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.3	 1.3	 PRE516FG	 097423	 1
16 A – 50/500 Vac 300/500 Hz
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 1.5	 4.7	 PRE416RN	 097441	 1
Plug	 	 0.2	 0.6	 PRE416PN	 097451	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.6	 4.0	 PRE416MN	 097409	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.3	 1.3	 PRE416FN	 097421	 1
16 A – 480/500 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P+E
7h
3P+N+E

or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Ordering Information:
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number  Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 1.9	 7	 PRE332RY  1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRE332PY  1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.8	 3.2	 PRE332MY  1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.6	 2.7	 PRE332FY  1
Low Voltage: LV
32 A – 100/130 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P+E
L/+
4h
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 1.9	 7	 PRE332RB	 097723	 1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRE332PB	 097733	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.8	 3.2	 PRE332MB	 097743	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.6	 2.7	 PRE332FB	 097713	 1
Wall	Socket	 	 1.9	 7	 PRE432RB	 097724	 1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRE432PB	 097734	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.8	 3.2	 PRE432MB	 097744	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.6	 2.7	 PRE432FB	 097714	 1
Wall	Socket	 	 1.9	 7	 PRE532RB	 097725	 1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRE532PB	 097735	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 1	 4	 PRE532MB	 097745	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.6	 2.7	 PRE532FB	 097715	 1
32 A – 200/250 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P+E
6h
L/+
3P+E
9h
L1
L 2
L 3 key	way
3P+N+E	(1)
L1 L 2
L 3N
9h
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 2	 7	 PRE432RR	 097727	 1
Plug	 	 0.4	 4	 PRE432PR	 097737	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 0.8	 3.2	 PRE432MR	 097747	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.6	 2.7	 PRE432FR	 097777	 1
32 A – 380/415 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P+E
L1
L 2
L 3
6h
Wall	Socket	 	 2	 7	 PRE532RR	 097728	 1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRE532PR	 097738	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 1	 4	 PRE532MR	 097749	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.6	 2.7	 PRE532FR	 097778	 13P+N+E	(2)
L1 L 2
L 3N
6h
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 2	 7	 PRE432RN	 097757	 1
Plug	 	 0.4	 4	 PRE432PN	 097751	 1
Mobile	Socket	 	 1	 4	 PRE432MN	 097761	 1
Flush	Socket	 	 0.6	 2.7	 PRE432FN	 097754	 1
32 A – 480/500 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P+E
7h
pl

3P+E
3P+N+E	(1)
Ordering Information – Continued:
Wall Socket  8 26 PRE563RNU5	 096847	 1
Plug	 	 1	 7	 PRE563PN	 096887	 1
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall Socket  8 26 PRE463RNU5	 096846	 1
Plug	 	 1	 7	 PRE463PN	 096886	 1
63 A – 480/500 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P+E
3P+N+E	(3)
Wall Socket  8 26 PRE563RN1U5	 096852	 1
Plug	 	 1	 7	 PRE563PN1	 096892	 1
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall Socket  8 26 PRE463RN1U5	 096851	 1
Plug	 	 1	 7	 PRE463PN1	 096891	 1
63 A – 600/690 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P+E
3P+N+E	(4)
Wall Socket  8 26 PRE563RR1U5	 096849	 1
Plug	 	 1	 7	 PRE563PR1	 096889	 1
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall Socket  8 26 PRE463RR1U5	 096848	 1
Plug	 	 1	 7	 PRE463PR1	 096888	 1
63 A – 440/460 Vac 60 Hz

or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Ordering Information:
Applications:
•	 Plugs	and	sockets	are	used	with	stationary	or	portable
electrically	operated	devices	such	as	welding	devices,
lighting systems, conveyers, heaters, motor generator
sets, air conditioners, compressors and pumps.
•	 For	use	in	corrosive	atmospheres	and	installations	in
Zones	1	and	2	and	21	and	22	of	the	oil	and	gas	industry;
such	as	refineries,	chemical,	petrochemical	plants,	pipelines,
offshore and onshore drilling platforms.
Features:
•	 Positive	polarization:	only	ATX	plugs	of	same	style,	number
of	poles	and	ampere	rating	may	be	used	with	these	sockets.
•	 Interlocked	3-pole	or	4-pole	Ex	de	disconnecting	on-load	switch,
with	auxiliary	early	break	contact	(capacity	2.5	mm2	max).
•	 Plug	is	mechanically	locked	in	socket	when	switch	is	ON.
•	 Switch	operating	handle	can	be	padlocked	in	OFF	position
(max	4	padlocks).
•	 Plug	cannot	be	inserted	or	removed	unless	switch	is	in
OFF	position.
Socket Outlet:
•	 One	M63	cable	gland	for	unarmored	cable	Ø	36	to	Ø	44	mm,
and	one	M25	blanking	plug.
•	 Terminal	capacity	120	mm2.
Plug:
•	 One	integrated	cable	entry	for	unarmored	flexible	cable	Ø	30
to Ø 48 mm.
•	 Terminals	capacity	50	mm2.
Standard Material of Fixtures:
•	 316L	stainless	steel	socket.
•	 Polyamide	flap	cover	and	plug.
Catalog Number Logic:
 PRE X 12 X XX X X X
Series :
PRE = PRE	Series
Zone 1, 2, 21 and 22
ATEX	/	IEC	Certified
Amps:
12 = 125	A
Pin Configuration:
4 = 3P+E
5 = 3P+N+E
Voltage:
R = 380	-	415	Vac	50/60	Hz
N = 480	-	500	Vac	50/60	Hz
R1 = 440	-	460	Vac	60	Hz
N1 = 600	-	690	Vac	50/60	Hz
Equipment:
P = Plug
R = Receptacle
Cable Type:
A = Armored
U = Unarmored
Cable Entry Size:
3 = M32*
4 = M40*
5 = M50*
6 = M63*
Options:
T = Through-wired
*	with	one	M25
 plugged entry
Wall	Socket	 	 16	 70	 PRE512RRU6	 096867	 1
Plug	 	 1.1	 13	 PRE512PR	 096877	 1
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 16	 70	 PRE412RRU6	 096866	 1
Plug	 	 1.1	 13	 PRE412PR	 096876	 1
125 A – 380/415 Vac 50/60Hz
3P+E
6h

or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Ordering Information – Continued:
Wall	Socket	 	 16	 70	 PRE512RR1U6	 096859	 1
Plug	 	 1.1	 13	 PRE512PR1	 096869	 1
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 16	 70	 PRE412RR1U6	 096858	 1
Plug	 	 1.1	 13	 PRE412PR1	 096868	 1
125 A – 440/460 Vac 60 Hz
3P+E
3P+N+E	(2)
(2)	250/440	V	–	265/460	Vac	60	Hz
Wall	Socket	 	 16	 70	 PRE512RNU6	 096861	 1
Plug	 	 1.1	 13	 PRE512PN	 096871	 1
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 16	 70	 PRE412RNU6	 096860	 1
Plug	 	 1.1	 13	 PRE412PN	 096870	 1
125 A – 480/500 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P+E
3P+N+E	(3)
(3)	277/480	V	–	288/500	Vac	50/60	Hz
Wall	Socket	 	 16	 70	 PRE512RN1U6	 096863	 1
Plug	 	 1.1	 13	 PRE512PN1	 096873	 1
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall	Socket	 	 16	 70	 PRE412RN1U6	 096862	 1
Plug	 	 1.1	 13	 PRE412PN1	 096872	 1
125 A – 600/690 Vac 50/60 Hz